
 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
 

100 m       WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

 

24 June 2017 17:20 
Wind: 0.6 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Final 

1 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 11.33 

2 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 11.53 

3 374 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.1995 KAZ 11.59 

4 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 11.68 

5 314 Kurian Josepf Merlin 01.07.1989 IND 11.72 

6 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 11.82 

7 496 Iman Essa 09.07.1997 BRN 11.85 

8 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ 12.04 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
100 m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 
 

Heat 1 

          24 June 2017 10:00  
Wind:  -1.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 11.43Q 

2 374 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.1995 KAZ 11.70q 

3 496 Iman Essa 09.07.1997 BRN 11.77q 

4 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 11.84q 

5 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ 12.05q 

6 470 Meredova Valentina 29.09.1984  ТКМ 12.14 

7 377 Bekmagambetova Ainura 25.02.1996 KAZ 12.58 

8 538 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 13.31 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: -0.2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 11.47Q 

2 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 11.73q 

3 314 Kurian Josepf Merlin 01.07.1989 IND 11.77q 

4 547 Mischenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 12.51 

5 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 12.73 

6 536 Aybekova Aychurok 08.12.1997  KGZ 13.29 

7 537 Efremova Yuliya 01.01.1997  КGZ 13.30 

 500 Tulapina Anastassiya 05.03.1990  KAZ DNS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
100 m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

24 June 2017 10:00 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind: 

1 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 11.43Q -1.0 

2 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 11.47Q -0.2 

3 374 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.1995 KAZ 11.70q -1.0 

4 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 11.73q -0.2 

5 496 Iman Essa 09.07.1997 BRN 11.77q -1.0 

5 314 Kurian Josepf Merlin 01.07.1989 IND 11.77q -0.2 

7 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 11.84q -1.0 

8 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ 12.05q -1.0 

9 470 Meredova Valentina 29.09.1984  ТКМ 12.14 -1.0 

10 547 Mischenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 12.51 -0.2 

11 377 Bekmagambetova Ainura 25.02.1996 KAZ 12.58 -1.0 

12 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 12.73 -0.2 

13 536 Aybekova Aychurok 08.12.1997  KGZ 13.29 -0.2 

14 537 Efremova Yuliya 01.01.1997  КGZ 13.30 -0.2 

15 538 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 13.31 -1.0 

 500 Tulapina Anastassiya 05.03.1990  KAZ DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

25 June 2017 11:30 
Wind: 0.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 23.01 

2 535 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 23.15 

3 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 23.70 

4 524 Nanda Srabani 07.05.1991  IND 23.81 

5 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 23.88 

6 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 23.89 

7 493 Pronzhenko Kristina 01.01.1988  TJK 25.06 

 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ DNS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200  m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 
 

Heat 1 
Wind: 0.0         25 June 2017 10:15 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 23.73Q 

2 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 24.02q 

3 547 Mischenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 25.50 

4 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 25.60 

5 536 Aybekova Aychurek 08.12.1997  KGZ 26.86 

6 538 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 26.93 

 501 Rakhmanova Yuliya 25.10.1991  KAZ DNS 

 496 Iman Essa 09.07.1997 BRN DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: 0.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 23.54Q 

2 524 Nanda Srabani 07.05.1991  IND 23.69q 

3 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ 24.70q 

4 493 Pronzhenko Kristina 01.01.1988  TJK 25.15q 

5 460 Ryabova Yelena 03.11.1990  ТКМ 25.92 

6 543 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 26.14 

 537 Efremova Yuliya 01.01.1997  KGZ DNS 

 540 Amanbek Assem 17.10.1995  KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 3 

Wind: -0.2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 535 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 23.41Q 

2 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 23.90q 

3 513 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.1997  KAZ 25.26 

4 544 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 25.75 

5 377 Bekmagambetova Ainura 25.02.1996 KAZ 26.03 

6 534 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  KGZ 27.19 

7 549 Sabirova Umida 06.04.2000  KAZ 27.28 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200 m        WOMEN 

 
ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

25 June 2017 10:15 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 535 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 23.41Q -0.2 

2 505 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.1992  KAZ 23.54Q 0.0 

3 524 Nanda Srabani 07.05.1991  IND 23.69q 0.0 

4 523 Chand Dutee 03.02.1996  IND 23.73Q 0.0 

5 497 Hajar Alkhaldi 01.01.1999  BRN 23.90q -0.2 

6 533 Golendova Svetlana 25.07.1993  KAZ 24.02q 0.0 

7 548 Shempel Anasstasiya 27.12.1991  KAZ 24.70q 0.0 

8 493 Pronzhenko Kristina 01.01.1988  TJK 25.15q 0.0 

9 513 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.1997  KAZ 25.26 -0.2 

10 547 Mischenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 25.50 0.0 

11 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 25.60 0.0 

12 544 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 25.75 -0.2 

13 460 Ryabova Yelena 03.11.1990  ТКМ 25.92 0.0 

14 377 Bekmagambetova Ainura 25.02.1996 KAZ 26.03 -0.2 

15 543 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 26.14 0.0 

16 536 Aybekova Aychurek 08.12.1997  KGZ 26.86 0.0 

17 538 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 26.93 0.0 

18 534 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  KGZ 27.19 -0.2 

19 549 Sabirova Umida 06.04.2000  KAZ 27.28 -0.2 

 501 Rakhmanova Yuliya 25.10.1991  KAZ DNS  

 496 Iman Essa 09.07.1997 BRN DNS  

 537 Efremova Yuliya 01.01.1997  KGZ DNS  

 540 Amanbek Assem 17.10.1995  KAZ DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 47.60          Marita KOCH                            GDR Canberra 06.10.1985 

AR 49.81          Ma YUGIN                           CHN Beijing 11.09.1993 
KR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.2004 
CR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.2004 

 
400 m            WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

24 June 2017        18:15 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 522 Machettira Poovamma raju 05.06.1990  IND 53.23 

2 519 Mikhina Elina 16.07.1994  KAZ 53.63 

3 530 Mathew Jisna 07.01.1999  IND 53.70 

4 501 Rakhmanova Yuliya 25.10.1991  KAZ 55.28 

5 513 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.1997  KAZ 56.14 

6 473 Rakhimova Gulkhae 09.05.1998  UZB 58.44 

 540 Amanbek Assem 17.10.1995  KAZ DNF 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 1:53.28          Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA           TCH Munich 26.07.1983 

AR 1:55.54          Liu DONG      CHN Beijing 09.09.1993 
KR 1:56.00          Valentina GERASIMOVA                 KAZ  Kiev 12.06.1976 
CR 2:00.18           Margarita MUKASHEVA                          KAZ Almaty 14.06.2013 

 
800  m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
      

25 June 2017        10:55 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 531 Tintu Luka 26.04.1989  IND 2:02.86 

2 376 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.1989 KAZ 2:09.23 

3 475 Tolacheva Sabina 27.10.1994  UZB 2:11.83 

4 529 Satarova Gulshanoy 01.09.1992  KGZ 2:13.84 

5 542 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.1995  KAZ 2:14.42 

6 370 Ryzhikova Viktoriya 20.03.1995 KAZ 2:16.50 

7 451 Danoun Louris 23.10.2001  SYR 2:23.67 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 3:50.07             Genzebe Dibaba ETH Oslo 17.07.2015 

AR 3:50.46             Yunxia  QU                                     CHN Beijing 11.09.1993 
KR 4:10.26             Galina  REZNIKOVA                     KAZ Moskva 22.06.1983 
CR 4:15.72 Svetlana LUKASHEVA                   KAZ Almaty 23.06.2005 

  
1500  m     WOMEN 
      

FINAL RESULT 
 

24 June 2017        19:15 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 529 Satarova Gulshanoy 01.09.1992  KGZ 4:32.24 

2 542 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.1995  KAZ 4:34.19 

3 471 Myrzabek Alisa 11.03.1994  KGZ 4:35.23 

4 371 Sergeeva Viktoriya 06.07.1998 KAZ 4:41.23 

5 451 Danoun Louris 23.10.2001  SYR 4:44.02 

6 520 Nazarova Mekhrangez 01.01.1997  TJK 4:46.97 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
 

WR 14:11.15 Tirunesh Dibaba ETH Oslo 06.06.08 

AR 14:28.09 Tszyan Bo CHN Shanhay 23.10.97 
KR 15:16.83 Natalya Sorokivskaya KAZ Moskow 05.09.88 
CR - - - - - 

 
5000  m     WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
  

25 June 2017        9:30 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 518 Kipkirui Caroline chepkoeh 26.05.1994  KEN 15:18.75 

2 471 Myrzabek Alisa 11.03.1994  KGZ 17:39.77 

3 520 Nazarova Mekhrangez 01.01.1997  TJK 17:47.55 

4 541 Bogomolskaya Olga 02.09.1993  KAZ 17:53.15 
5 379 Monina Ludmila 19.06.1992  KAZ 18:33.29 

6 526 Gasanova Alina 18.10.1998  KGZ 19:39.70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
 

WR 40.82                       USA TEAM London 10.08.2012 

AR 42.23                       CHN TEAM Shanghai 23.10.1997 
KR 42.92                       KAZ TEAM Almaty 04.07.2016 
CR 43.15                       KAZ     TEAM Almaty 25.06.2016 

 

Relay 4 х 100 m      WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

 
24 June 2017        19:45 

 

Rank  Bib Name Country Result 

1 

374 
505 
533 
535 

Kashafutdinova Rima 
Zyabkina Viktoriya 
Golendova Svetlana 
Safronova Olga 

KAZ 
43.03 
CR 

2 

468 
469 
380 
314 

Roy Himashree  
Reena George  
Chana Dutee  
Kurian Joseph Merlin  

IND 45.41 

3 

544 
547 
546 
548 

Ospanova Roxana  
Mischenko Alexandra 
Stepankovskaya Valentina  
Shempel Anasstasiya 

KAZ-2 46.77 

4 

492 
498 
491 
473 

Kibalnikova Valentina 
Umarova Sabina  
Shuss Elizaveta  
Rakhimova Gulkhae  

UZB 48.99 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 3:15.17                       USSR TEAM Seoul 01.10.1988 

AR 3:24.28                       CHN TEAM Beijing     13.09.1993 
KR 3:30.03                       KAZ TEAM Guanchzhou 26.11.2010 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

CR 3:30.92                       KAZ TEAM Almaty 06.06.2004 

 

Relay 4 х 400 m     WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

      

   25 June 2017  12:40 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Result 

1 

375 
546 
543 
542 

Akhmetova Adelina 
Stepankovskaya Valentina 
Broslavskaya Veronika 
Fandyushina Evgeniya 

KAZ 3:54.84 

2 

472 
498 
473 
490 

Asanova Nataliya 
Umarova Sabina 
Rakhimova Gulkhae 
Yakubova Kamila 

UZB 3:55.80 

3 

470 

460 

459 

456 

Meredova Valentina 

Ryabova Yelena 

Kishikova Yulduzary 

Ashyrmyradova Guljan 

TKM 4:22.05 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.2016 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

                  
100 m H      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

            Wind:  0.4        24 June 2017 17:45 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Final 

1 506 Vinogradova Anastassiya 13.09.1986  KAZ 13.41 

2 504 Shinazbekova Aygerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 13.54 

3 521 Yanovskaya Olena 01.01.1998  UKR 13.56 

4 544 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 14.37 

5 488 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  KGZ 14.49 

6 514 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ 14.51 

7 539 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 14.79 

8 534 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  KGZ 15.01 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.2016 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

 
100 m H       WOMEN 

ROUND-1  
 

        24 June 2017 11:15 
Heat 1 

Wind: -1.7      

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 504 Shinazbekova Aygerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 13.70Q 

2 488 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  KGZ 14.58q 

3 539 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 15.08q 
4 456 Ashyrmyradova Guljan 07.08.1999  ТКМ 15.40 

5 491 Shuss Elizaveta 27.02.1996  UZB 15.88 

 492 Kibalnikova Valentina 16.10.1990  UZB DNF 

 
Heat 2  

 
Wind: -0.9      

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 506 Vinogradova Anastassiya 13.09.1986  KAZ 13.56Q 
2 521 Yanovskaya Olena 01.01.1998  UKR 13.70q 

3 544 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 14.58q 

4 514 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ 14.73q 

5 534 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  KGZ 15.10q 
6 490 Yakubova Kamila 19.07.1998  UZB 16.17 

 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ DNF 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.2016 

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

 
 
100 m H       WOMEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

24 June 2017 11:15 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 506 Vinogradova Anastassiya 13.09.1986  KAZ 13.56Q -0.9 

2 504 Shinazbekova Aygerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 13.70Q -1.7 
3 521 Yanovskaya Olena 01.01.1998  UKR 13.70q -0.9 

4 488 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  KGZ 14.58q -1.7 

5 544 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 14.58q -0.9 

6 514 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ 14.73q -0.9 
7 539 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 15.08q -1.7 

8 534 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  KGZ 15.10q -0.9 

9 456 Ashyrmyradova Guljan 07.08.1999  ТКМ 15.40 -1.7 

10 491 Shuss Elizaveta 27.02.1996  UZB 15.88 -1.7 
11 490 Yakubova Kamila 19.07.1998  UZB 16.17 -0.9 

 492 Kibalnikova Valentina 16.10.1990  UZB DNF  

 546 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ DNF  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 52.34                                         Uliya PECHENKINA                  RUS Tula 08.08.2003 

AR 53.96          Han TSIN                                  CHN Pekin 09.09.1993 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

53.96 Son YUNLAN CHN Guangzhou 22.11.2001 
KR 54.50          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Vila di Sant            27.05.2000 
CR 55.07          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Almaty 2000 

 
400 m H        WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

FINAL A 

24 June 2017 18:40 
Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 495 Aminat Yusuf 01.01.1996  BRN 57.23 

2 503 Ishangulieva Merdzhena 21.01.1988  KAZ 58.58 

3 493 Pronzhenko Kristina 01.01.1988  TJK 59.39 

4 502 Zayko Marina 17.01.1993  KAZ 59.62 

5 375 Akhmetova Adelina 25.12.1998 KAZ 59.85 

6 472 Asanova Nataliya 24.10.1989  UZB 1:01.26 

 378 Romanova Aleksandra 26.12.1990 KAZ DNF 

 499 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.1992  KAZ DNS 

 
FINAL B 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 543 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 1:02.89 

2 498 Umarova Sabina 31.10.1999  UZB 1:04.79 
3 549 Sabirova Umida 06.04.2000  KAZ 1:05.46 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WR 52.34                                         Uliya PECHENKINA                  RUS Tula 08.08.2003 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

AR 
53.96          Han TSIN                                  CHN Pekin 09.09.1993 
53.96 Son YUNLAN CHN Guangzhou 22.11.2001 

KR 54.50          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Vila di Sant            27.05.2000 
CR 55.07          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Almaty 2000 

 
400 m H        WOMEN 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 495 Aminat Yusuf 01.01.1996  BRN 57.23 

2 503 Ishangulieva Merdzhena 21.01.1988  KAZ 58.58 

3 493 Pronzhenko Kristina 01.01.1988  TJK 59.39 

4 502 Zayko Marina 17.01.1993  KAZ 59.62 

5 375 Akhmetova Adelina 25.12.1998 KAZ 59.85 

6 472 Asanova Nataliya 24.10.1989  UZB 1:01.26 

7 543 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 1:02.89 

8 498 Umarova Sabina 31.10.1999  UZB 1:04.79 

9 549 Sabirova Umida 06.04.2000  KAZ 1:05.46 

 378 Romanova Aleksandra 26.12.1990 KAZ DNF 

 499 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.1992  KAZ DNS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 2.09                             Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL Roma 30.08.1987 

AR 1.99                  Marina AITOVA                      KAZ Athina   13.07.2009 
KR 2.01                  Olga TURCHAK                     KAZ Moskva   07.07.1986 
CR 1.95                          Marina Aitova                          KAZ Almaty 2006 

 
HIGH JUMP         WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

25 June 2017 10:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 

1 476 Sadullaeva Safina 04.03.1998 UZB 1.85    0   0   0   Х Х 0 Х Х Х 

2 515 Dubovitskaya Nadezhda 12.03.1998 KAZ 1.80    0   Х Х 0 Х Х 0 Х Х Х    

3 517 Kaisarova Regina 07.04.1993 KAZ 1.75 0   0   Х 0  Х Х Х       

4 516 Krivitskaya Aleksandra 31.12.1996 KAZ 1.70 Х Х 0 Х Х 0 Х Х Х          

5 510 Gulyukina Aleksandra 30.12.1991 KAZ 1.65 0   Х Х Х             

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
WR 5.06                             Yelena ISINBAYEVA     RUS Zurikh 28.08.2009 

AR 4.66                               Ling LI                            CHN Wuhan 06.06.2015 
KR 4.20                               Olga Lapina                     KAZ Busan 17.05.2014 
CR 4.30                                   Roslinda Samsu               MLS Almaty 2007 

  
POLE VAULT         WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
25 June 2017 10:00 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 

1 509 Ermakova Anastassiya 25.06.2000 KAZ 3.70    0   0   X 0  X X X 

2 508 Ivanova Polina 03.12.2002 KAZ 3.50 X 0  0   X X X       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 7.52         Galina  CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad 11.06.1988 

AR 7.01         Weili  YAO CHN Jinan 05.06.1993 
KR 7.31         Yelena  KOKONOVA KAZ Almaty 12.09.1985 
CR 6.78          Yelena  KHLOPOTNOVA       KAZ Ukraine 1999 

LONG JUMP      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

25 June 2017 10:00 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 461 Varakil Neena 02.05.1990  IND 6.38 
6.14 6.17 6.35 6.27 6.38 4.66 

0.0 0.0 -0.2 0.0 0.0 0.4 

2 373 Ektova Irina 08.01.1987  KAZ 6.01 
Х Х 5.71 5.91 5.84 6.01 

0.0 -0.4 0.0 -0.3 0.0 0.0 

3 485 Dyrdina Viktoriya 01.07.1998  UZB 5.84 
5.79 5.74 5.72 Х 5.84 5.81 

-0.1 -0.2 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 

4 450 Shahidatun Nadia 06.06.1996  MAS 5.83 
5.73 5.65 5.58 5.83 4.80 5.62 

-0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

5 449 Kirtana Ramasamy 04.08.1997  MAS 5.82 
5.62 5.81 5.82 5.77 5.81 Х 

0.0 -0.1 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.2 

6 488 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  KGZ 5.78 
5.52 5.62 5.62 5.48 5.78 5.76 

-0.1 -0.1 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 

7 511 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.1995  KAZ 5.66 
Х 5.55 5.66 5.46 5.64 5.54 

0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.1 -0.1 0.0 

8 550 Gorodkova Anna 07.04.1997  KAZ 5.63 
5.60 5.63 Х Х 5.40 - 
-0.4 -0.1 -0.2 0.0 0.2  

9 372 Abuova Dilyara 04.01.1994  KAZ 5.61 
5.61 Х 5.42    

-0.5 -0.3 -0.1    

10 483 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  UZB 5.58 
5.58 5.03 Х    

0.0 -0.5 -0.3    

11 539 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 5.51 
Х 5.51 5.30    

0.0 0.0 0.0    

12 484 Belova Irina 21.05.1997  UZB 5.38 
5.35 5.38 5.28    
-0.9 0.0 0.0    

13 482 Bogdanova Anna 21.03.1995  UZB 5.33 
5.33 5.29 5.14    

-0.1 0.0 -0.2    



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
WR 15.50      Inessa KRAVETS                   UKR Geteburg 10.08.1995 

AR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.2010 
KR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.2010 
CR 14.33      Yelena  PARFFYONOVA        UKR Almaty 2008 

 
TRIPLE JUMP      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

24 June 2017 17:30 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 545 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.1998  KAZ 13.94 
Х Х 13.80 13.83 13.83 13.94 

-0.4 -0.1 0.1 0.5 -0.4 0.0 

2 373 Ektova Irina 08.01.1987  KAZ 13.77 
13.42 13.63 13.35 13.77 Х 13.51 

-0.2 0.0 0.1 -0.4 1.0 -0.1 

3 449 Kirtana Ramasamy 04.08.1997  MAS 13.48 
13.17 13.38 13.34 13.48 13.40 13.35 

-0.7 0.0 0.0 -0.9 -0.1 -0.2 

4 372 Abuova Dilyara 04.01.1994  KAZ 13.11 
Х 12.86 12.69 Х 12.87 13.11 

-0.2 0.0 0.0 -0.2 -0.1 -0.5 

5 462 
Nellickal varkey 
Sheena 

22.11.1992  IND 12.92 
12.64 12.84 12.92 12.82 Х Х 

-0.6 0.0 1.5 0.0 -0.1 -0.2 

6 485 Durdina Viktoriya 01.07.1998  UZB 12.89 
Х 12.55 Х 12.72 12.89 12.86 

-0.4 -0.1 0.0 1.0 1.2 0.6 

7 484 Belova Irina 21.05.1997  UZB 12.71 
Х 12.71 Х 12.51 Х Х 

-0.5 -0.2 0.5 -1.0 0.2 0.0 

8 483 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  UZB 12.54 
Х Х 12.54 12.32 12.49 Х 

-0.9 -0.2 0.0 -0.3 -0.3 -0.2 

9 482 Bogdanova Anna 21.03.1995  UZB 11.91 
11.91 11.89 11.88    

-0.5 -0.2 0.9    

 550 Gorodkova Anna 07.04.1997  KAZ NM 
Х Х Х    

-1.1 0.0 -0.1    

 

 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

WR 22.63         Natalya  LISOVSKAYA     URS Moskva 07.06.1987 

AR 21.76         Li           MEISU                   CHN Shijiazuang 23.04.1988 
KR 19.26         Yelena  ORTINA KAZ Chelyabinsk 10.08.1986 
CR 18.35         Yelena    ORTINA               KAZ Almaty 14.05.1992 

 
SHOT PUT      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
24 June 2017 18:50 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 464 Manpreet Kaur 06.07.1990 IND 17.31 15.55 17.31 Х Х 16.03 16.74 

2 494 Noora Jasim 01.01.1996 BRN 17.08 16.94 17.08 Х Х 15.57 Х 

3 477 Smolyanova Elena 16.02.1986 UZB 15.06 Х 15.06 15.05 Х Х Х 
4 512 Nesterova Yekaterina 31.01.1997 KAZ 11.76 11.22 11.62 11.73 10.47 11.76 10.90 

5 459 Kishikova Yulduzay 25.05.1995 ТКМ 11.04 10.25 10.48 10.66 10.75 11.04 10.25 

6 487 Sadykova Aydana 27.03.1999 KGZ 9.96 Х 9.81 9.96 Х 9.72 Х 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
WR 76.80     Gabriele REINSCH            GDR Neubranderburg 09.07.1988 

AR 71.68     Xiao YANLING  CHN  Beijing 14.03.1992 
KR 68.18      Tatyana LISOVAYA         KAZ Almaty 23.09.1982 
CR 61.12 Insaebg Subenrat THA Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
DISCUS      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
25 June 2017 10:00 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 474  Telushkina Mariya  03.04.1994  KAZ 53.03 Х Х Х 53.03 52.12 Х 
2 478  Proshkina Svetlana  19.09.1994  UZB 42.31 38.26 41.67 42.31 Х Х 39.90 

3 494 Noora Jasim 01.01.1996 BRN 41.82 Х Х Х Х Х 41.82 

4 479  Parpieva Zhumagul  12.06.1998  UZB 39.28 35.34 39.28 Х Х 36.59 37.18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 24 June. Sunday 25 June 2017 

 

         

 
 
 

WR 82.92     Anita VLODARCHIK       POL Warshava 29.08.2016 

AR 77.68     Vang ZHENG                     CHN Chengdu 29.03. 2014 
KR 62.60      Diana NUSUPBEKOWA    KAZ Almaty 25.05.2016 
CR 57.02      Olga ZHOGOLEVA          UZB Almaty 05.06.2005 

  
HAMMER      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
24 June 2017 18:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 507 Nusupbekova Diana  03.11.1995  KAZ 58.08 CR 54.74 57.68 58.08 X X X 
2 480 Aslanidu Anastasiya  06.01.1992  UZB 54.34 53.84 Х 53.64 53.71 54.34 52.47 

3 481 Mukhtorova Asalkhon  16.01.1998  UZB 49.06 47.56 49.06 45.94 Х Х Х 

4 512 Nesterova Yekaterina  31.01.1997  KAZ 48.66 47.80 47.74 Х Х 48.66 Х 

5 458 Mammedova Ayna  08.01.1988  ТКМ 43.68 Х Х 43.68 Х Х 43.07 

 
 


